
                                                                               

 

  

 

 

St Philip’s Catholic Primary School 

Half Moon Lane 
Offerton 

Stockport 
SK2 5LB 

Phone: 0161 483 0977 

 

Email: admin@st-philips.stockport.sch.uk 

Christ at the centre 

 

Holiday list for 2023/2024  
 

 

Main 
terms 

School opens to children 
on 

School closes on Weeks 

Autumn 1 
2023 

 

Wednesday 6th September  Friday 20th October  
Please note there will be an 

INSET day on Friday 6th 
October where the school will 

be closed to all children 

7 

Autumn 2 
2023 

 

Monday 30th October  Thursday 21st December  8 

Spring 1 
2024 

 

Monday 8th January  Friday 9th February  5 

Spring 2 
2024 

 

Monday 19th February  Thursday 28th March 
Please note there will be an 

INSET day on Friday 1st March 

where the school will be closed 
to all children 

6 

Summer 1 
2024 

 

Monday 15th April  Friday 24th May  6 

Summer 2 
2024 

 

Monday 3rd June Tuesday 23rd July  7  

 

In-service training days 

 

 Monday 4th September 2023  

 Tuesday 5th September 2023 

 Friday 6th October 2023 – please note this is during term time 

 Friday 22nd December 2023 

 Friday 1st March 2024 – please note this is during term time   
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